
Science College Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Department of Physics 

RTMNU Result Analysis 

Examination Year: 2019-2020 

Class – M. Sc. – I (Semester -I, II) 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

Class Semester Students 

Appeared 
Students 

Passed 
Result in 

% M: F 
Distinc 

tion 
I 

Class 
II 

Class 
Pass 

Class 

M. 

Sc. 

First 

Year 

SEM I 22 13 59.09 02:11 3 10 0 0 

SEM II 22 22 100 05:17 18 3 1 0 

 

PASSING PERCENTAGE 

Class Semester Total Students 

Result in % Male Pass % Female Pass % 
M. Sc. 

First Year 
SEM I 59.09 40 64.70 

SEM II 100 100 100 

 

 

22 

13 

59.09 

22 22 

100 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

Students Appeared Students Passed Result in % 

 Result Analysis M. Sc. I [2019-2020] 

SEM I SEM II 



  

59.09 

40 

64.7 

100 100 100 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

Total Students Result % Male Pass % Female Pass % 

 Result Analysis M. Sc. I [2019-2020] 

SEM I SEM II 



Science College Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Department of Physics 

RTMNU Result Analysis 

Examination Year: 2019-2020 

Class – M. Sc. – II (Semester -III, IV) 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

Class Semester Students 

Appeared 
Students 

Passed 
Result in 

% M: F 
Distinc 

tion 
I 

Class 
II 

Class 
Pass 

Class 

M. 

Sc. 

Second 

Year 

SEM III 20 14 70 03:11 0 14 0 0 

SEM IV 20 20 100 04:16 16 2 2 0 

 

PASSING PERCENTAGE 

Class Semester Total Students 

Result in % Male Pass % Female Pass % 
M. Sc. 

Second Year 
SEM III 70 75 68.75 

SEM IV 100 100 100 
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